
2
4
6
0

2
1
5

3
5
3
5

1
0
0

4
0
0
0

2
1
5

LOUNGE

ROOM

DINNING

KITCHEN

UTILITY ROOM

GARAGE

HALL WAY

PORCH

STEP

EX. DRAINAGE

4
4
5
5

B
O
U
N
D
A
R
Y
 L
IN
E

B
O
U
N
D
A
R
Y
 L
IN
E

A
ZZZ-ZZ-DR-S-2201

A
ZZZ-ZZ-DR-S-2201

2388

B
ZZZ-ZZ-DR-S-2201

B
ZZZ-ZZ-DR-S-2201

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

GARAGE ROOF

BATHROOM

BEDROOM

B
O
U
N
D
A
R
Y
 L
IN
E

B
O
U
N
D
A
R
Y
 L
IN
E

A
ZZZ-ZZ-DR-S-2201

A
ZZZ-ZZ-DR-S-2201

B
ZZZ-ZZ-DR-S-2201

B
ZZZ-ZZ-DR-S-2201

EXSITING ROOF

B
O
U
N
D
A
R
Y
 L
IN
E

A
ZZZ-ZZ-DR-S-2201

A
ZZZ-ZZ-DR-S-2201

1. DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING.

2. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL 
RELEVANT ENGINEERS, ARCHITECTS, AND SERVICE'S 
ENGINEERS DRAWINGS & SPECIFICATIONS.

3. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES (mm).

4. WORK TO FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY.
ANY DISCREPANCIES TO BE BE REPORTED TO
GD PARTNERSHIP FOR CLARIFICATION. IF IN DOUBT ASK.

5. ALL WORK TO COMPLY WITH THE RELEVANT BRITISH 
STANDARDS, CODES OF PRACTICE AND THE BUILDING 
REGULATIONS.
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